Description
Dimensions
Specification
Suggested Light Source DYNA-E27
Voltage 240V
IP Rating IP55
Material Aluminium
Weight 4.1kg
Finish Black RAL9004
E: sales@orlightspecialprojects.comW: www.orlightonline.com T: +44 20 7352 9039
Crisp and extremely robust square column FORTISO series is available in 3 height
options. Suitable for use with E27 lamps. *Images shown are for reference. Products do not
come with light source included as standard.*
FORTISO-400 - 400mm Robust Exterior Bollard
156mm
76mm
400mm
Ø76mm
180mm
115mm